PRIPYAT

National Park

BELARUS

247946, st. Alexandra Glushko, 7A, ag. Lyaskovichi, Petrikov district,

Gomel region, Belarus

Tel/fax: +375-2350-5-70-17 (15,16,18); +375-29-125-00-95

E-mail: nptourism@npp.by
Website: www.npp.by

Price list for paid amateur fishing on the territory of Lake Chervonoye, provided by the
GPU NP "Pripyatsky""

Type of services Method of flshlng Hollday Pr\'/c':_\ll_vlth

A voucher for paid amateur fishing for residents of
the Zhitkovichi district

Voucher for paid amateur fishing for citizens of the
Republic of Belarus living outside the Zhitkovichi
district

A voucher for paid amateur fishing for residents of
the village of Vyatchinskaya Rudnya, the village of
Dyakovichi, the village of Dubrova, the village of
Zamoshye, the village of Lyakhovichi, the village of
Pukhovichi, the village of Chervonoe

Preferential voucher for paid amateur fishing for
citizens of the Republic of Belarus (disabled people
of I-11 groups, internationalist soldiers, veterans of the
Great Patriotic War, children under 16 years old).
Purchase only at the places of sale of vouchers for
paid amateur fishing upon presentation of documents
confirming the benefits.

Note:

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 5 hooks (from the shore,
from a boat, the catch rate is up to

5 kg per fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 10 hooks (from the
shore, from a boat, the catch

rate is up to 10 kg per
fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 5 hooks (from the shore,
from a boat, catch rate up to 5 kg
per fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 10 hooks (from the
shore, from a boat, the catch

rate is up to 10 kg per
fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 5 hooks (from the shore,
from a boat, the catch rate is up to

5 kg per fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 10 hooks (from the
shore, from a boat, the catch

rate is up to 10 kg per
fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 5 hooks (from the shore,
from a boat, the catch rate is up to

5 kg per fisherman per day)

With the use of amateur fishing
gear up to 5 hooks (from the
shore, from a boat, the catch

rate is up to 5 kg per fisherman

per day)

1 person per
day
1 person per
season
1 person per
day
1 person per
season
1 person per
day
1 person per
season
1 person per
day
1 person per
season
1 person per
day
1 person per
season
1 person per
day
1 person per
season

1 person per
day

1 person per
season

6 00BYN
60,00 BYN

15,00 BYN
150,00 BYN

10,00 BYN
200,00 BYN

20 00 BYN
250 00BYN

Vouchers are issued
free of charge

15,00 BYN
150,00 BYN

Gratis

*VAT rate 20% For pensioners who have retired for reasons of age, a discount on a voucher for paid amateur fishing is
The voucher is valid if an identity document is available

set in the amount of 50% of the cost.



Points of sale of vouchers for paid amateur fishing

Zhitkovichi forestry
_Phone: +375 2353 2-29-21
Working hours: Mon-Fri - from 8.00 to 17.00; Sat-Sun — day off

Ozeranskoe forestry
Phone: +375 2353 9-51-74
Working hours: Mon-Fri - from 8.30 to 17.30; Sat-Sun — day off

Vetchinskoye forestry
Phone: +375 2353 9-17-31, +375 2353 3-26-74
Working hours: Mon-Fri - from 8.30 to 17.30; Sat-Sun — day off

Polyanskoe forestry
Phone: +375 2353 2-12-62
Working hours: Mon-Fri - from 8.00 to 17.00; Sat-Sun — day off

Dubrovinskaya pumping station Osovo village
Phone :+375 17 433 81 83
Working hours: around the clock, seven days a week

Checkpoint ""Khvoensk"*
Working hours: around the clock, seven days a week

Turov+ Hotel
Phone: +375 29 629-44-53, +375 2353 5-37-44
Working hours: around the clock, seven days a week

Hotel ""Nad Pripyatyu""
Phone: +375 2350 5-71-06
Working hours: around the clock, seven days a week




